

Order No. 17

Dt. 30.06.2025

All the four accused persons on court bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P in-charge and Ld. Advocate for the accuseds are present .

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW Nos. 6 and 7 but no P.W's are present.

No S/R is received.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

To date i.e 01.07.2025 for evidence as per schedule.

Dictated & Corrected by,

Sd/-

Addl. Sess. Judge,  
1st Court, NDPS,  
Cooch Behar.

Sd/-

Addl. Sess. Judge,  
1st Court, NDPS  
Cooch Behar.